WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

RE&A USGA
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Konverteringstabel

DGU

DANSK GOLF union

Golf Club Harekaer - Golf Club Harekaer 9-huller
Damer - 48
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+4,3
+3,4
+2,5
+1,6
+0,7
0,2
1,1
2,0
2,9
3,8
4,7
5,6
6,5
7,4
8,3
9,2
10,1
11,0
11,9
12,8
13,7
14,6
15,5
16,4
17,3
18,2
19,1
19,9
20,8
21,7
22,6
23,5
24,4

©COAdAODTBEON O OOLODARWON=0 HowhrOO

NDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN
NOoO ok w2 O

Marts 2021

Handicap
245 til 25,3
25,4 til 26,2
26,3 til 27,1
27,2 til 28,0
28,1 til 28,9
29,0 til 29,8
29,9 til 30,7
30,8 til 31,6
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